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Championnats Nationaux Indoor
19.2.2005 - Coque – Luxembourg-Kirchberg

60 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 1.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 1921 BAUWENS Jérémie CAD Jun.m. 07''40
2 2937 HUTMACHER Tom FOLA Esp.m. 07''41
3 149 SUHREN Joel CAD Sen.m. 07''76
4 108 VALVERDE CERON José CELTIC Cadets 07''79
5 572 MACRI René FOLA Sen.m. 08''09

470 FERRARI Dany CSL Esp.m. DNS
1361 NIES Gilles CAEG Cadets DNS

60 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 2.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 2171 BEBON Yoann CAB Cadets 07''27
2 1867 GERALDO c/o DONKEL Anne Festus Sankara CSL Cadets 07''36
3 2482 MARCHE Christian CAEG Sen.m. 07''37
4 59 BREMER Ben CAS Cadets 07''81
5 1064 VALLENDER Daniel CELTIC Sen.m. 07''83
6 73 LORANG Gilles CAD Sen.m. 07''87

1034 SCHNEIDER Steve CAS Sen.m. DNS

60 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 3.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 2622 FARAMELLI Gérard FOLA Jun.m. 07''35
2 382 MORTINI Patrick CAS Esp.m. 07''45
3 2031 THIEL Christian CAEG Sen.m. 07''49
4 2562 NEU Raoul CAEG Esp.m. 07''80
5 538 BELLA Claudio CSL Cadets 07''98
6 2606 RAMIREZ Francisco CSL Sen.m. 08''01
7 269 ALVES Joe CAS Cadets 08''40

1504 SCHUMACHER Pol CAEG Jun.m. DNS

60 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 4.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 846 DE OLIVEIRA ROSA Steve CELTIC Jun.m. 07''19
3 976 KEMP Christian CSL Sen.m. 07''26
3 154 PETIT Raoul CAD Esp.m. 07''42
4 1586 VAN DEN HEUVEL Antoine CELTIC Cadets 07''63
5 1321 SAUBER Tom CELTIC Cadets 07''79
6 1490 LIMA LOPES Ricardo Antonio CAPA Esp.m. 07''83
7 210 PETIT Jules CSL Jun.m. 07''84
8 270 RUME Bob CAS Cadets 08''54
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Championnats Nationaux Indoor
19.2.2005 - Coque – Luxembourg-Kirchberg

60 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 1 - 1/2 Finale

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 1867 GERALDO c/o DONKEL Anne Festus Sankara CSL Cadets 07''36
2 2171 BEBON Yoann CAB Cadets 07''37
3 1921 BAUWENS Jérémie CAD Jun.m. 07''41
4 846 DE OLIVEIRA ROSA Steve CELTIC Jun.m. 07''45
5 154 PETIT Raoul CAD Esp.m. 07''51
6 149 SUHREN Joel CAD Sen.m. 07''74
7 108 VALVERDE CERON José CELTIC Cadets 07''92
8 2031 THIEL Christian CAEG Sen.m. DNS

60 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 2 - 1/2.Finale

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 976 KEMP Christian CSL Sen.m. 07''25
2 2622 FARAMELLI Gérard FOLA Jun.m. 07''34
3 2482 MARCHE Christian CAEG Sen.m. 07''42
4 2937 HUTMACHER Tom FOLA Esp.m. 07''50
5 382 MORTINI Patrick CAS Esp.m. 07''58
6 1586 VAN DEN HEUVEL Antoine CELTIC Cadets 07''73
7 2562 NEU Raoul CAEG Esp.m. 07''83
8 1321 SAUBER Tom CELTIC Cadets 07''87

60 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - Finale

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 2622 FARAMELLI Gérard FOLA Jun.m. 07''22
2 2171 BEBON Yoann CAB Cadets 07''27
3 846 DE OLIVEIRA ROSA Steve CELTIC Jun.m. 07''31
4 2482 MARCHE Christian CAEG Sen.m. 07''37
5 2937 HUTMACHER Tom FOLA Esp.m. 07''40
6 1867 GERALDO c/o DONKEL Anne Festus Sankara CSL Cadets 07''44
7 1921 BAUWENS Jérémie CAD Jun.m. 07''54
8 976 KEMP Christian CSL Sen.m. DNS

60 m Jun.Esp.Sen. fém. - 1.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 988 HAYEN Chantal CELTIC Esp.f. 07''71
2 406 OLIVER Kayleigh CAD Esp.f. 08''16
3 907 RIPPINGER Linda FOLA Esp.f. 08''51
4 2927 MAUS Sarah CAD Cadettes 08''53
5 713 FISCHER Anne CAD Jun.f. 08''54
6 1493 JANSÄKER Emelie CAD Cadettes 08''88

1316 JAKOBS Tessie CSL Cadettes DISQ
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Championnats Nationaux Indoor
19.2.2005 - Coque – Luxembourg-Kirchberg

60 m Jun.Esp.Sen. fém. - 2.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 1140 FRISCH Sandra CAS Sen.f. 07''96
2 69 ZWALLY Fabienne FOLA Cadettes 08''14
3 404 DIEHL Marion CSL Cadettes 08''25
4 552 BRACHTENBACH Martine CSL Sen.f. 08''38
5 2579 HEINEN Maryse CAS Sen.f. 08''53
6 1406 MULLER Claire CAEG Esp.f. 09''40

681 RIPPINGER Nathalie FOLA Cadettes DNS

60 m Jun.Esp.Sen. fém. - 3.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 983 SCHARTZ Kim CELTIC Cadettes 08''11
2 784 BHUTIA Dechen Choden CSL Cadettes 08''27
3 1492 JANSÄKER Caroline CAD Cadettes 08''28
4 2776 MEYER Michèle CSL Cadettes 08''59
5 919 LAMBERTY Anja CSL Cadettes 09''19
6 1479 MULLER Carmen CAEG Esp.f. 09''22

613 KIPGEN Laurence CSL Sen.f. DNS
909 KAYSER Claire CSL Cadettes DNS

60 m Jun.Esp.Sen. fém. - Finale

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 988 HAYEN Chantal CELTIC Esp.f. 07''67
2 1140 FRISCH Sandra CAS Sen.f. 07''89
3 983 SCHARTZ Kim CELTIC Cadettes 08''01
4 69 ZWALLY Fabienne FOLA Cadettes 08''14
5 406 OLIVER Kayleigh CAD Esp.f. 08''23
6 404 DIEHL Marion CSL Cadettes 08''27
7 784 BHUTIA Dechen Choden CSL Cadettes 08''38

1492 JANSÄKER Caroline CAD Cadettes DNF

200 m Jun.Esp.Sen. fém. - 1.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 1384 REULAND Kim CAEG Jun.f. 26''15
2 784 BHUTIA Dechen Choden CSL Cadettes 27''77
3 2776 MEYER Michèle CSL Cadettes 28''60
4 1493 JANSÄKER Emelie CAD Cadettes 29''00
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Championnats Nationaux Indoor
19.2.2005 - Coque – Luxembourg-Kirchberg

200 m Jun.Esp.Sen. fém. - 2.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 1140 FRISCH Sandra CAS Sen.f. 27''21
2 2943 BARTZ Véronique CSL Jun.f. 27''45
3 2579 HEINEN Maryse CAS Sen.f. 28''67
4 322 FERRARI Cathy CSL Cadettes 31''80

200 m Jun.Esp.Sen. fém. - 3.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 988 HAYEN Chantal CELTIC Esp.f. 25''74
2 1492 JANSÄCKER Caroline CAD Cadettes 27''50
3 907 RIPPINGER Linda FOLA Esp.f. 28''55
4 1029 GEISSER Catherine CSL Cadettes 34''31

200 m Jun.Esp.Sen. fém. - 4.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 2059 VAN DAMME Katrijn CSL Cadettes 26''69
2 1580 TIRONI Stephanie CAB Cadettes 27''43
3 1638 HAHN Martine CSL Cadettes 31''21
4 1479 MULLER Carmen CAEG Esp.f. 32''13

200 m Jun.Esp.Sen. fém. - Finale

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 988 HAYEN Chantal CELTIC Esp.f. 25''23
2 1384 REULAND Kim CAEG Jun.f. 25''59
3 1140 FRISCH Sandra CAS Sen.f. 25''79
4 2059 VAN DAMME Katrijn CSL Cadettes 26''20
5 1580 TIRONI Stephanie CAB Cadettes 27''85

2943 BARTZ Véronique CSL Jun.f. DNS

200 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 1.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 976 KEMP Christian CSL Sen.m. 22''46
2 1108 KAYSER Roland CELTIC Sen.m. 25''71
3 2857 AGOVIC Elmir CAEG Jun.m. 25''71
4 2639 ALBERTY Pit CSL Cadets 25''98
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Championnats Nationaux Indoor
19.2.2005 - Coque – Luxembourg-Kirchberg

200 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 2.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 2622 FARAMELLI Gérard FOLA Jun.m. 24''42
2 2562 NEU Raoul CAEG Esp.m. 24''87
3 1321 SAUBER Tom CELTIC Cadets 25''10
4 538 BELLA Claudio CSL Cadets 26''70

200 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 3.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 1867 GERALDO c/o DONKEL Anne Festus Sankara CSL Cadets 23''72
2 2937 HUTMACHER Tom FOLA Esp.m. 24''23
3 2349 WERNER Marc CSL Esp.m. 24''94
4 108 VALVERDE CERON José CELTIC Cadets 25''16

200 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 4.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 588 GODART Claude CSL Sen.m. 23''05
2 382 MORTINI Patrick CAS Esp.m. 23''61
3 228 SILVA CABRAL Joao José FOLA Esp.m. 24''08
4 59 BREMER Ben CAS Cadets DNS

200 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 5.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 2031 THIEL Christian CAEG Sen.m. 23''64
2 846 DE OLIVEIRA ROSA Steve CELTIC Jun.m. 23''94
3 1586 VAN DEN HEUVEL Antoine CELTIC Cadets 25''34
4 572 MACRI René FOLA Sen.m. 26''49

200 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - Finale

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 588 GODART Claude CSL Sen.m. 22''88
2 1867 GERALDO c/o DONKEL Anne Festus Sankara CSL Cadets 23''69
3 2031 THIEL Christian CAEG Sen.m. 23''98
4 382 MORTINI Patrick CAS Esp.m. 24''29

976 KEMP Christian CSL Sen.m. DNS
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Championnats Nationaux Indoor
19.2.2005 - Coque – Luxembourg-Kirchberg

400 m Jun. Esp. Sen. fém. - Finale

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 1039 NOBILI Martine CSL Esp.f. 59''38
2 38 CHARLET Mandy CAD Jun.f. 59''72
3 439 FRISCH Carole CSL Jun.f. 59''89
4 1211 SCHWARTZ Nadine FOLA Jun.f. 64''11
5 998 HAYEN Marthe CELTIC Cadettes 64''94
6 316 MENTIL Laura CELTIC Cadettes 67''01

400 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 1.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 678 STEFFEN Jeff CSL Sen.m. 51''48
2 258 FRISCH Jacques CSL Jun.m. 51''88
3 1496 MULLER Xavier CSL Cadets 53''74

2580 BESENIUS Eric CELTIC Jun.m. DNS

400 m Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - 2.série

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 1081 CORE Johan CSL Jun.m. 53''39
2 93 NIEDERKORN Benoit CAEG Jun.m. 53''52
3 210 PETIT Jules CSL Jun.m. 54''39
4 330 WEBER Jean-Luc CSL Jun.m. 54''76

400 m Jun. Esp. Sen. masc. - Finale

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 678 STEFFEN Jeff CSL Sen.m. 51''24
2 93 NIEDERKORN Benoit CAEG Jun.m. 51''47
3 258 FRISCH Jacques CSL Jun.m. 51''69
4 210 PETIT Jules CSL Jun.m. 53''79
5 1081 CORE Johan CSL Jun.m. 53''98
6 1496 MULLER Xavier CSL Cadets 54''55

60 m Haies - Jun.Esp.Sen. masc. - Finale

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 588 GODART Claude CSL Sen.m. 08''17
2 831 MORES Fabian FOLA Sen.m. 08''66
3 111 SCHAEFFER Claude CAD Sen.m. 09''33
4 1887 HAYEN Jacques CELTIC Jun.m. 09''53
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Championnats Nationaux Indoor
19.2.2005 - Coque – Luxembourg-Kirchberg

60 m Haies - Jun.Esp.Sen. fém. - Finale

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 1384 REULAND Kim CAEG Jun.f. 09''03
2 552 BRACHTENBACH Martine CSL Sen.f. 09''42
3 404 DIEHL Marion CSL Cadettes 09''53
4 2927 MAUS Sarah CAD Cadettes 10''38

800 m Dames

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 2075 KEIFFER Lisa FOLA Cadettes 2'22''04
2 1153 WAGNER Valérie CAEG Cadettes 2'25''57
3 287 DRATWICKI Nathalie CSL Jun.f. 2'27''65
4 2231 FRAUSING Anne FOLA Cadettes 2'29''21
5 205 SCHAAF Jessica FOLA Jun.f. 2'29''77
6 1351 CAPESIUS Sarah FOLA Cadettes 2'50''22
7 231 KOCH Martine CAS Cadettes 2'50''49

1334 SOISSON Anne FOLA Jun.f. DNF
2710 MAJERUS Christine CSL Jun.f. DNS

38 CHARLET Mandy CAD Jun.f. DNS
1039 NOBILI Martine CSL Esp.f. DNS

800 m Hommes série A.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 2401 LITEI John KEN Esp.m 1'48''66
2 2400 OMEY Tom BEL Sen.m 1'48''80
3 795 FIEGEN David LUX Esp.m 1'49''23
4 2402 SANG Isaac KEN Sen.m 1'49''35
5 2403 VANCHAZE Tom BEL Sen.m 1'49''87
6 2405 KOSGEI Peter KEN Sen.m 1'51''06
7 2453 KOCH Thomas GER Esp.m 1'51''95
8 2456 SEEWALD Mike GER Sen.m 1'53''02
9 2404 POLONET Vickson KEN Esp.m 1'53''39

10 2451 VAN HEES Charles BEL Sen.m 1'53''95
11 2454 BURGEMEISTER Stephan GER Esp.m 1'54''05
12 2239 SCHUMACHER Mike FOLA Jun.m. 1'54''31
13 2457 KARONEI David KEN Esp.m DNF
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Championnats Nationaux Indoor
19.2.2005 - Coque – Luxembourg-Kirchberg

800 m Hommes série B.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 1213 FALKENSTEIN Dirk FOLA Jun.m. 2'00''10
2 451 BESTGEN Christophe CSL Cadets 2'00''23
3 2460 DUMONT Damien ULA Esp.m 2'01''48
4 761 KAUFFMAN François CSL Cadets 2'02''15
5 2079 KEIFFER Jimmy FOLA Jun.m. 2'02''86
6 228 SILVA CABRAL Joao José FOLA Esp.m. 2'04''63
7 993 SCHELLER Luc CSL Esp.m. 2'05''36
8 518 HOFFMANN Luc CSL Jun.m. 2'06''27
9 1498 RECKINGER Pol CSL Cadets 2'10''11

10 2567 PÜTZ Gilles CAB Jun.m. 2'12''04
11 973 BACKES Marc FOLA Sen.m. 2'12''55
12 2703 WERNER Georges CSL Cadets 2'12''65
13 2256 MERTENS Rick CSL Cadets 2'14''69
14 1335 HENSGEN Pierre CAS Sen.m. 2'21''55

Longueur Jun.Esp.Sen. masc.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 1373 HANSEN Patrick CAEG Esp.m. 6,80 m
2 2171 BEBON Yoann CAB Cadets 6,52 m
3 1503 DEBANCK Marc CAEG Jun.m. 6,02 m
4 2482 MARCHE Christian CAEG Sen.m. 5,95 m
5 330 WEBER Jean-Luc CSL Jun.m. 5,60 m
6 1490 LIMA LOPES Ricardo Antonio CAPA Esp.m. 5,53 m
7 1921 BAUWENS Jérémie CAD Jun.m. 5,52 m
8 753 KRAEMER Benjamin CSL Cadets 5,38 m
9 1645 DRATWICKI Sam CSL Cadets 5,26 m

10 729 HOLST Alex CSL Cadets 5,19 m
11 2857 AGOVIC Elmir CSL Jun.m. 4,85 m

2620 MIKHALKEVITCH Andrei FOLA Sen.m. DNS

Hauteur Jun.Esp.Sen. Fém.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 560 KÄHLER Birgit CSL Sen.f. 1,80 m
2 1591 KIEFFER Tammy CELTIC Esp.f. 1,71 m
3 422 KUFFER Liz CAD Cadettes 1,62 m
4 813 KIEFFER Carole FOLA Esp.f. 1,62 m
5 956 BOURSCHEID Christa CAS Sen.f. 1,56 m
6 1351 CAPESIUS Sarah FOLA Cadettes 1,40 m
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Championnats Nationaux Indoor
19.2.2005 - Coque – Luxembourg-Kirchberg

Perche Jun.Esp.Sen. Fém.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 2076 VIEILLEVOYE Stéphanie FOLA Sen.f. 3,50 m
2 2923 RICHARD Anne-Lise CAD Cadettes 3,40 m
3 996 UNSEN Carole FOLA Jun.f. 2,90 m
4 2110 SIUDA Stephanie CAEG Jun.f. 0,00 m

Poids Jun.Esp.Sen. masc.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 34 HEINTZ Fernand CAD Sen.m. 14,00 m
2 1662 HENGEN David RBUAP Sen.m. 12,94 m
3 46 BIGNOLI Stephane CAD Sen.m. 12,71 m
4 1330 ELVINGER Dan RBUAP Esp.m. 12,40 m
5 834 OLTEN Claude FOLA Sen.m. 12,22 m
6 1034 SCHNEIDER Steve CAS Sen.m. 11,73 m
7 1322 PETTINGER Daniel FOLA Sen.m. 10,60 m
8 534 MEULENBERG Marc CAPA Sen.m. 10,59 m
9 449 REUTER Jeff CSL Esp.m. 10,37 m

10 73 LORANG Gilles CAD Sen.m. 10,28 m
11 161 NEY Damien CSL Esp.m. 10,08 m
12 2580 BESENIUS Eric CELTIC Jun.m. 7,56 m

1504 SCHUMACHER Pol CAEG Jun.m. DNS

Triple-Saut Jun.Esp.Sen. Fém.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 406 OLIVER Kayleigh CAD Esp.f. 9,84 m
2 2927 MAUS Sarah CAD Cadettes 9,78 m

Triple-Saut Jun.Esp.Sen. masc.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 2746 MIRASCIC Asmir CSL Esp.m. 14,52 m
2 1503 DEBANCK Marc CAEG Jun.m. 12,56 m
3 753 KRAEMER Benjamin CSL Cadets 12,28 m
4 1645 DRATWICKI Sam CSL Cadets 11,95 m
5 729 HOLST Alex CSL Cadets 11,25 m
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Championnats Nationaux Indoor
19.2.2005 - Coque – Luxembourg-Kirchberg

Poids Jun.Esp.Sen. fém.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 983 SCHARTZ Kim CELTIC Cadettes 12,96 m
2 305 LIEFGEN-SCHLEMMINGER Christiane CAPA Sen.f. 10,85 m
3 1580 TIRONI Stephanie CAB Cadettes 8,72 m

Longueur Jun.Esp.Sen. fém.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 613 KIPGEN Laurence CSL Sen.f. 5,77 m
2 2076 VIEILLEVOYE Stéphanie FOLA Sen.f. 4,93 m
3 69 ZWALLY Fabienne FOLA Cadettes 4,70 m
4 813 KIEFFER Carole FOLA Esp.f. 4,65 m
5 1351 CAPESIUS Sarah FOLA Cadettes DNS
5 681 RIPPINGER Nathalie FOLA Cadettes DNS

Hauteur Jun.Esp.Sen. masc.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 2746 MIRASCIC Asmir CSL Esp.m. 2,02 m
2 1887 HAYEN Jacques CELTIC Jun.m. 1,88 m
3 955 BOURSCHEID Tommy CAS Sen.m. 1,85 m
4 111 SCHAEFFER Claude CAD Sen.m. 1,80 m
5 382 MORTINI Patrick CAS Esp.m. 1,75 m
6 1503 DEBANCK Marc CAEG Jun.m. 1,75 m
7 753 KRAEMER Benjamin CSL Cadets 1,65 m
8 729 HOLST Alex CSL Cadets 1,60 m
9 1645 DRATWICKI Sam CSL Cadets 1,60 m

Perche Jun.Esp.Sen. masc.

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Perf.

1 831 MORES Fabian FOLA Sen.m. 4,90 m
2 1170 PATER Laurent CAS Sen.m. 4,70 m
3 586 GIRA Mike CSL Sen.m. 4,30 m
4 2224 HOFFELT Olivier CAD Jun.m. 4,20 m
5 2568 THILL Steve CAB Cadets 3,00 m


